
Company/ firm: 

Project: 

Supplier: 

Details of installation: 

SI. 
No. 
1. 

2. 

3 

5 

7 

8 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

Date of 
installation 

Remarks: 

Approved by 

m.udachan. 

Unit 

INSTALLATION REPORT 

no. 

Material details 

Requisition nos.: 

2alul2a 4uor upuc ench dooi 

PO no. : 

Material type: 

Projeçt manager 

Ventlab 

Lwiode 

H -hos ypuc windos don 

Security 

An: 

2o93410g0s3 
202311LDDD 

Size 

2uoox200 

Oty 

Total: 

4 

3 

Admin (Audit) 

Note: I. Report to be sent on completion of work. 2. For partial completion report must be sent once a month. 3. This report is reguired for 

insaiiaion of windows. french windows, balcony/ starcase railing, ire doors and such maternals where PO for material labour is isyuei. 

Exchude false ceiling. painting, water proofing where 'Advice tor giving Credit to contractor/supplier torm is being set to E&D. 4. Oue or 

more reports can be nade per P0. Avoid nultiple Pos in one repon. S5. I'rovide report on detaults, poor quality, missing items, etc. 6. Reports 

f) be provided regularly. However, must be provided within one worhing day of request trom purchase. 



SI 
No. 

3 

M. SUDARSHAN 
DELIVERY CHALLAN 

GSTIN NO.kAA.EM14.SA..B2.P. 

Fabrication of Alluminium, UPVC Partitions, Doors & Windows & Interior Works 
D.No. 1348, Pioneer Bazar, Bollaram, Secunderabad-500 010. T.S. 

Email : sudarshan.maheshwaran@yaho0.com 
GSTIN No. : 36BBIPM8347N1ZW 

Ms.Masdi.hesdaAalla.Pur. 
Address :.aN..3..9...Llesk.. 

PARTICULARS 

UPvc WNDo)S 

200 2)00 Plp Siy 

1600 x 1200 

7So xboo Veti Laey 

Received the goods in good condition. 

Receover's Signature with Rubber Stamp 

HSN 
Code 

ARN HO 

No. 074 
Date : 1S-il-2o 3 

Vehicle No. TSo0Z I4 

3ql6 | NO 

Order No. 20)3) Do oS 

9Caoby... 

Cell: 9849102251 

Qty. 

3 Nal 

2 

NVARD 
MODIREAI TY MALLAFUR LLP 

Approx. Value Rs. 

Ward o|3 al23 

For M. SUDARSHAN 

Sudang Authorised Signatory 
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